
2017 OHIO STATE SHOOT 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
 

8802399  MARSHALL JR RICHAR  1172  AA               LINCOLN             NE 
0313028  WENGERD J MICHAEL   1169  AA               SUGARCREEK          OH 
9001762  SHAEFFER JR DAVID   1168  AA               FORT MILLS          SC 
0922311  JACOB AUSTIN M      1161  AA     JR        COPLEY              OH 
2003339  CAMPBELL JR HARLAN  1161  AA               TRIBUNE             KS 
0922476  SCHMEDEKE LUCAS     1150  AA    JGLD       MORRISONVILLE       IL 
8105532  HARRIS DEVON B      1148  AA               LOGANSPORT          IN 
8902215  HAMILTON KYLE R     1147  AA               KIMBOLTON           OH 
9001508  CAPLINGER ROBERT W  1147  AA               WAVERLY             OH 
7801932  GRESLEY GARL E      1146  AA    SUBV       HOAGLAND            IN 
4061321  SMITH RONALD L      1146  AA               DOVER               OH 
8101545  LUNSFORD V TANK     1146  AA    SUBV       MILAN               IN 
3723452  VENDEL CHRIS        1145  AA    SUBV       ROCHESTER           NY 
1314993  COWART LUKE J       1143  AA     JR        KENNETT SQUARE      PA 
8304372  STEDMAN STEVE W     1142  AA               EAST PALESTINE      OH 
0812774  GRYBOWSKI CORBIN    1141  AA    JGLD       ARAPAHO             OK 
1213736  HEDRICK TATE WILLI  1141  AA               GENEVA              OH 
0214364  ROSMANINHO JAKE M   1140  AA               MISSISAUGA          ON 
4051165  PETERSON ROGER      1140  AA     VET       XENIA               OH 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T     1139  AA    JGLD       PHELPS              NY 
1213494  GOBRECHT SUMMER J   1137  AA    LDY1       FINDLAY             OH 
1211077  LAWRENCE IAN        1136  AA    S.JR       HERRIN              IL 
8804632  BLAIR MICHAEL L     1136  AA               BEAVERCREEK         OH 
8904609  LUNSFORD CURTIS J   1136  AA               SUNMAN              IN 
8704158  SAUNDERS KEITH J    1135  AA    S.VT       PORT DOVER          ON 
0765895  WILBURN TREY        1134  AA               SADIEVILLE          KY 
4020757  EVICK JOHN A        1134  AA    SUBV       ST CLAIRSVILLE      OH 
9803477  CHARNIGO JOSEPH O   1134  AA               LODI                OH 
9802380  JENDRE FLIP         1133  AA    SUBV       YOUNGSTOWN          OH 
4207550  JORDAN TERRY        1131  AA    S.VT       ST THOMAS           ON 
1112673  CARSON JUSTIN H     1131  AA    JGLD       MT GILEAD           OH 
9200289  NEYER JOE           1131  AA    SUBV       WALTON              KY 
1110560  KINGREY NICK B      1130  AA    JGLD       ETOILE              KY 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE        1130  AA    S.VT       TOLEDO              OH 
1010420  DEBORD MATTHEW D    1130  AA    JGLD       BELLEVIEW           FL 
9913709  SPRINGER RICK A     1130  AA    SUBV       WAPAKONETA          OH 
1835838  SHROYER ERIC        1129  AA               SHELBURN            IN 
4069975  WEBB JOHN H         1127  AA               SABINA              OH 
7800081  RYAN DAN F          1127  AA               RICHWOOD            KY 
8300851  SCHOCK DAN A        1126  AA    SUBV       CLAYTON             OH 
7906301  DAVIDSON DR ANDREW  1126  AA    SUBV       TIPP CITY           OH 
1766208  WESTJOHN MIKE       1125  AA     VET       MONTICELLO          IL 
8201889  MCCARTHY PATRICK M  1124  AA               DALTON              OH 
8201094  MECKSTROTH DIRK D   1123  AA               NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
4046156  MORGAN LOUIE F      1122  AA    S.VT       LOVELAND            OH 
1112575  PHILLIPS RYAN J     1122  AA    JGLD       HOWARD              OH 
1414776  WELSH BRADY G       1121  AA     JR        WAVERLY             OH 
1829070  NEAL TOM C          1121  AA     VET       TIPTON              IN 
8503813  SNELLENBERGER JACQ  1120  AA    LDY1       COLDWATER           MI 
1819679  HUBBLE BOBBY G      1119  AA    S.VT       CONNERSVILLE        IN 
9004737  DAWSON KEVIN L      1119  AA               SABINA              OH 
9106046  CORWIN STEVE        1118  AA    SUBV       GROVE CITY          OH 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L      1117  AA    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
4006980  BLANK CRAIG W       1117  AA     VET       XENIA               OH 
8200437  DYER ROBERT E       1114  AA     VET       TOMPKINSVILLE       KY 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD     1114  AA     VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
0213398  ZOMBEK RICHARD J    1112  AA               COLUMBUS            OH 
3509580  OHYE KAY            1112  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
9902847  DAVIDSON LEE        1111  AA               TIPP CITY           OH 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N     1111  AA     VET       HARRISVILLE         RI 
9803743  STANSBERY JOSEPH E  1111  AA               SYCAMORE            OH 



1510597  SIMPSON HANNAH R    1110  AA    LDY1       WILLISBURG          KY 
1110837  CHIZMADIA RYAN M    1105  AA               MASSILLON           OH 
7804496  HUNSAKER TIMOTHY D  1104  AA               SPRINGBORO          OH 
0901882  BROWN JR VERNON J   1104  AA    S.VT       AUBURN              IN 
1110783  BROWN CHANDLER      1104  AA    JGLD       GERMANTOWN          TN 
8301037  HAGERTY WILLIAM S   1102  AA     VET       CLARK LAKE          MI 
9404432  SCHWARTZ AARON J    1101  AA               LEROY               OH 
0921734  MINYO RYAN D        1101  AA    JGLD       MT GILEAD           OH 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W  1101  AA     VET       MENDON              OH 
4053908  RENNER DON          1101  AA     VET       CHILLICOTHE         OH 
9006632  HARRUFF ED D        1099  AA    SUBV       NEW BREMEN          OH 
4001787  WISE PEGGY ANN      1097  AA    LDY2       MCCONNELSVILLE      OH 
2713927  NEUMAN STEVE        1095  AA               METAMORA            OH 
0765503  GALATA NICK S       1094  AA               VALLEY CITY         OH 
9300945  COGAN DONALD LR     1094  AA               PERRYSBURG          OH 
9403160  SCHULTZ CARL P      1094  AA    SUBV       WATERVILLE          OH 
1113736  SCOTT BEVERLY J     1093  AA    LDY1       LOUISVILLE          OH 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L      1093  AA    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
4017255  DENLINGER RIFE T    1092  AA    S.VT       MIDDLETOWN          OH 
8806319  LINDSTROM JOSEPH A  1091  AA    SUBV       HAMBURG             NY 
0212458  ROSS SCOTT A        1088  AA    SUBV       DALLAS              WV 
0817322  DENLINGER CRAIG T   1086  AA               MIDDLETOWN          OH 
4047581  NEFF RICHARD P      1084  AA    SUBV       MIDDLETOWN          OH 
1110627  COOK  DAN           1084  AA    SUBV       JACKSON             MI 
8904179  CECIL TOM L         1083  AA     VET       LONDON              OH 
0110995  MILLER TIM M        1082  AA     VET       FT WAYNE            IN 
1623565  KEBER ETHAN R       1081  AA               DEFIANCE            OH 
8604069  THOMPSON MARY C     1079  AA    LDY2       SOLON               OH 
1215718  HARRISON TANNER MI  1073  AA     JR        HAMILTON            OH 
8703731  MARTHEY PAUL E      1061  AA     VET       APPLE CREEK         OH 
 
1313545  LINDSTROM CALEB J   1126  A_    JGLD       HAMBURG             NY 
1115582  YORK ALEX M         1124  A_    S.JR       LANARK              IL 
1318162  KOCZWARA EUGENE     1121  A_     JR        MILFORD             OH 
1419320  HELMS GARRETT J     1119  A_     JR        EDWARDSVILLE        IL 
1213499  DEBORD ZACHARY      1115  A_    S.JR       MT VERNON           OH 
9405919  JACKMAN B J         1115  A_               THAMESVILLE         ON 
4043720  MCNAMER ROGER       1113  A_     VET       WEST PORTSMOUTH     OH 
1110543  SPRADLIN RODD D     1112  A_     JR        BUCKLAND            OH 
9104824  HART ADAM T         1112  A_               LAFAYETTE           IN 
4001234  PETERSON BETTY      1112  A_    LDY2       XENIA               OH 
1113128  MCCARTHY ELAINA     1111  A_    LDY1       DALTON              OH 
1312506  DENES RYAN P        1110  A_    S.JR       MARENGO             OH 
8403168  WILBURN JENNIFER M  1109  A_    LDY1       BOERNE              TX 
9401671  ZIMMERMAN ROBERT P  1109  A_               CONTINENTAL         OH 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY  1106  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
8900692  HOWELL CHRIS L      1105  A_               CLARKSVILLE         OH 
1213512  SHREVE ERIC         1104  A_               OTTAWA HILLS        OH 
8407120  CONLEY JEFF         1103  A_     VET       LIMA                OH 
4055166  ROESE MICHAEL A     1103  A_    S.VT       ASHVILLE            OH 
9304782  ROBILIO JAY S       1101  A_     VET       CORDOVA             TN 
9900503  MCMILLAN TIMOTHY J  1101  A_               WESTERVILLE         OH 
8703788  GIOFFRE TONY        1101  A_    S.VT       DUBLIN              OH 
4069079  WALKER II JIM L     1100  A_               W CARROLLTON        OH 
9002732  ARTER RONALD G      1100  A_    SUBV       LEETONIA            OH 
9302286  TAYLOR SCOTT        1100  A_               EDISON              OH 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E  1099  A_    SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
1312577  PITSTICK MADISON    1099  A_     JR        SOUTH SOLON         OH 
0311868  DEAN SARA M         1097  A_    LDY1       JEFFERSON           OH 
1213212  STEELE AUSTIN H     1096  A_    JGLD       WEST JEFFERSON      OH 
1623563  GREUTMAN DAVID M    1095  A_    SUBV       BRYAN               OH 
4073872  ZEINNER ROBERT      1095  A_    S.VT       CINCINNATI          OH 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F      1093  A_     VET       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
8000841  GANDERT CHARLES B   1092  A_     VET       EDISON              OH 
8302753  REINHARDT RANDOLPH  1091  A_     VET       VERMILION           OH 
8803753  ISNER D MARK        1091  A_    SUBV       RIPLEY              WV 
0111328  ROSSI PAUL L        1090  A_               GIRARD              OH 



4013158  CHRISTOPHER PATRIC  1088  A_    S.VT       MEDINA              OH 
9106312  SCHWARTZ JENNIFER   1088  A_    LDY1       VALLEY CITY         OH 
9401514  WINCK GRANT E       1087  A_    S.VT       YOUNGSTOWN          OH 
4021527  FINDLEY CLYDE W     1085  A_    S.VT       MASON               OH 
1416292  BUTDORF JACOB R     1085  A_     JR        WOOSTER             OH 
1511710  OSBORNE III JERRY   1084  A_     JR        METTER              GA 
1010936  ARNOLD CHRISTOPHER  1082  A_    JGLD       HAMILTON            OH 
8702450  VITO WILLIAM R      1081  A_               EAST OAKVILLE       ON 
9401392  DETTY ED            1080  A_    SUBV       FRANKFORT           OH 
1416354  BUSH ANDREW C       1079  A_    S.JR       XENIA               OH 
1312244  WYATT COOPER        1076  A_     JR        CROSSVILLE          TN 
9405920  JACKMAN J MYLES     1075  A_     VET       THAMESVILLE         ON 
1414485  MILES TRISTEN R     1067  A_    S.JR       MUNFORDVILLE        KY 
0413139  ROCK LEONARD        1066  A_    S.VT       WICKLIFFE           OH 
2100865  BLAIR GARY LEE      1062  A_               MONROE              GA 
1815025  GORMLEY DOUGLAS A   1061  A_     VET       WADSWORTH           OH 
0610119  HENSLEY CHARLES W   1061  A_    SUBV       OKEANA              OH 
9915604  THOMPSON JEFFREY E  1059  A_    SUBV       WILMINGTON          OH 
1514041  BUTDORF EMANUEL M   1057  A_    S.JR       WOOSTER             OH 
0920219  NUSSBAUM BLAKE D    1055  A_    SUBV       DALTON              OH 
1770062  LEDET GREGORY M     1054  A_               POWELL              OH 
0316121  PARASIDA KELLY      1049  A_    LDY1       YOUNGSTOWN          OH 
1010308  BRENNER DANIEL W    1047  A_               WESTERVILLE         OH 
0920805  NUSSBAUM JUSTINE    1044  A_    LDY1       DALTON              OH 
0214035  FREDERICKSEN MIKE   1043  A_    SUBV       CURTICE             OH 
8903332  MEININGER CARL W    1042  A_    SUBV       RICHMOND            MI 
0110148  MILLER MARTIN L     1042  A_    SUBV       MARIETTA            OH 
9604536  RITZENTHALER GEORG  1039  A_    S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D    1037  A_    S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
9105263  CARNEY CAROLE L     1036  A_    LDY2       POLAND              OH 
9302284  TAYLOR JEFF S       1008  A_    SUBV       CALEDONIA           OH 
 
1215146  BRISTOLL LUCAS D    1113  B      JR        TEMPERANCE          MI 
1416353  BUSH ADAM R         1109  B     S.JR       XENIA               OH 
9200599  MACHAMER TONY L     1098  B                DUNCAN FALLS        OH 
0214328  DAVIS CODY A        1098  B                SHOHOLA             PA 
0763561  CARR GREG           1097  B     SUBV       LONDON              ON 
1313820  SIDERS HARRISON M   1087  B      JR        JACKSON             OH 
4036870  KOCMIT OTTO III     1085  B     S.VT       TWINSBURG           OH 
1623396  GILLIAM BRUCE A     1084  B      VET       MARION              OH 
9405877  SNYDER STEVE R      1083  B                SHERWOOD            OH 
1512019  POHLMAN AUSTIN D    1081  B     S.JR       DELPHOS             OH 
1111894  BRISTOLL MARK A     1079  B                TEMPERANCE          MI 
0513682  NORMAN MARK         1078  B                LANCASTER           OH 
0413846  SNYDER TRAVIS A     1077  B                NEY                 OH 
0310661  PAPPAYLIOU GEORGE   1074  B     SUBV       SOUTHPORT           NC 
0312532  GALATA JASON E      1070  B                VALLEY CITY         OH 
1623568  FETHER JEFF T       1069  B                STRYKER             OH 
9404806  HUMPHREY MARTHA H   1064  B     LDY2       RUSH                KY 
0924356  TKACZENKO ZIGGY     1063  B                TEXICO              IL 
0515203  COLE TODD           1058  B     SUBV       WALTON              KY 
1414554  HEDRICK JENNIFER A  1057  B     LDY1       GENEVA              OH 
0515094  CAMP DANIEL M       1056  B                NEW FRANKLIN        OH 
1214806  MCCAFFERTY ALEX     1055  B      JR        MARENGO             OH 
0210130  THOMPSON DEBBIE A   1049  B     LDY2       CEDAR LAKE          IN 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F       1048  B     LDY2       TYRONE              PA 
9501350  TURNER MICHAEL A    1039  B      VET       VAN ALSTYNE         TX 
8802118  LANSING STANLEY DE  1036  B     SUBV       WILMINGTON          OH 
4007428  BOEDING RICK        1035  B      VET       CINCINNATI          OH 
8002785  BLACK VAN E         1032  B                INDIANA             PA 
8402144  HOCKENSMITH KEN C   1030  B     SUBV       MANSFIELD           OH 
1311577  KELLY GEORGE CHARL  1029  B                GRANVILLE           OH 
1011815  DETMER GARY         1024  B                HARRISON            OH 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A      1023  B     S.VT       ST MARYS            OH 
8806119  SCHWARTZ DAVID L    1022  B     SUBV       CONCORD TWP         OH 
1775188  GRAHAM TIM S        1021  B                LONDON              ON 
0921488  RIGGLE TOOT          994  B                VALLEY GROVE        WV 



1825868  MCCAMMON JIM         985  B     S.VT       FARMERSBURG         IN 
1115049  WARREN ROBERT M      963  B                BUCYRUS             OH 
1622052  SCHROEDER ZACKARY    901  B     JGLD       OTTAWA              OH 
 
1111902  PERRILL J M         1138  C      JR        SABINA              OH 
9902191  SAUNDERS EVAN J     1102  C                WAPAKONETA          OH 
9303642  COGAN SHARON L      1085  C     LDY1       PERRYSBURG          OH 
1112647  MILLER CHRISTIAN J  1081  C     S.JR       MARENGO             OH 
1112871  MARKLEY JAMES A     1078  C                MEDINA              OH 
1623656  HUTCHINS TUFF       1078  C     S.JR       FREDERICKTOWN       OH 
9910602  BITTER TIM J        1036  C                BROOKVILLE          IN 
0316237  STABINSKI NATHAN J  1035  C     JGLD       POLAND              OH 
1416729  OVERMAN DAVE L      1031  C                ST MARYS            OH 
9005111  BARKER MARK T       1030  C                GREENTOWN           IN 
0923448  STABINSKI MICHAEL   1026  C      JR        POLAND              OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E      1017  C     LDY1       GRANVILLE           OH 
1513558  REESE RICK          1016  C     SUBV       PANDORA             OH 
0924671  HEIMANN MIKE        1008  C                MT VERNON           OH 
8304591  GRUENEMEIER JEROME   970  C      VET       CINCINNATI          OH 
 
1623564  GREUTMAN AUSTIN M   1026  D      JR        BRYAN               OH 
3714152  LOWE ROBERT E        981  D     S.VT       RAVENSWOOD          WV 
8902649  NOGARO ANTONIO       964  D                TORONTO             ON 
0314713  PAPPAYLIOU ROBERTA   937  D     LDY2       SOUTHPORT           NC 
1315369  GOETZ TIMOTHY C      880  D                OAK HARBOR          OH 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      852  D      VET       LANCASTER           OH 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1211077  LAWRENCE IAN        1136  27.0  S.JR       HERRIN              IL 
1115582  YORK ALEX M         1124  23.5  S.JR       LANARK              IL 
1213499  DEBORD ZACHARY      1115  22.5  S.JR       MT VERNON           OH 
1312506  DENES RYAN P        1110  24.0  S.JR       MARENGO             OH 
1416353  BUSH ADAM R         1109  25.0  S.JR       XENIA               OH 
1112647  MILLER CHRISTIAN J  1081  19.5  S.JR       MARENGO             OH 
1512019  POHLMAN AUSTIN D    1081  20.0  S.JR       DELPHOS             OH 
1416354  BUSH ANDREW C       1079  27.0  S.JR       XENIA               OH 
1623656  HUTCHINS TUFF       1078  18.0  S.JR       FREDERICKTOWN       OH 
1414485  MILES TRISTEN R     1067  26.0  S.JR       MUNFORDVILLE        KY 
1514041  BUTDORF EMANUEL M   1057  20.5  S.JR       WOOSTER             OH 
 

JUNIOR 
 
0922311  JACOB AUSTIN M      1161  27.0   JR        COPLEY              OH 
1314993  COWART LUKE J       1143  27.0   JR        KENNETT SQUARE      PA 
1111902  PERRILL J M         1138  26.0   JR        SABINA              OH 
1318162  KOCZWARA EUGENE     1121  24.0   JR        MILFORD             OH 
1414776  WELSH BRADY G       1121  27.0   JR        WAVERLY             OH 
1419320  HELMS GARRETT J     1119  27.0   JR        EDWARDSVILLE        IL 
1215146  BRISTOLL LUCAS D    1113  23.0   JR        TEMPERANCE          MI 
1110543  SPRADLIN RODD D     1112  26.0   JR        BUCKLAND            OH 
1312577  PITSTICK MADISON    1099  27.0   JR        SOUTH SOLON         OH 
1313820  SIDERS HARRISON M   1087  25.5   JR        JACKSON             OH 
1416292  BUTDORF JACOB R     1085  21.5   JR        WOOSTER             OH 
1511710  OSBORNE III JERRY   1084  27.0   JR        METTER              GA 
1312244  WYATT COOPER        1076  23.5   JR        CROSSVILLE          TN 
1215718  HARRISON TANNER MI  1073  24.5   JR        HAMILTON            OH 
1214806  MCCAFFERTY ALEX     1055  20.0   JR        MARENGO             OH 
1623564  GREUTMAN AUSTIN M   1026  20.0   JR        BRYAN               OH 
0923448  STABINSKI MICHAEL   1026  24.5   JR        POLAND              OH 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
0922476  SCHMEDEKE LUCAS     1150  27.0  JGLD       MORRISONVILLE       IL 



0812774  GRYBOWSKI CORBIN    1141  27.0  JGLD       ARAPAHO             OK 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T     1139  27.0  JGLD       PHELPS              NY 
1112673  CARSON JUSTIN H     1131  27.0  JGLD       MT GILEAD           OH 
1010420  DEBORD MATTHEW D    1130  27.0  JGLD       BELLEVIEW           FL 
1110560  KINGREY NICK B      1130  26.0  JGLD       ETOILE              KY 
1313545  LINDSTROM CALEB J   1126  24.0  JGLD       HAMBURG             NY 
1112575  PHILLIPS RYAN J     1122  23.5  JGLD       HOWARD              OH 
1110783  BROWN CHANDLER      1104  27.0  JGLD       GERMANTOWN          TN 
0921734  MINYO RYAN D        1101  27.0  JGLD       MT GILEAD           OH 
1213212  STEELE AUSTIN H     1096  27.0  JGLD       WEST JEFFERSON      OH 
1010936  ARNOLD CHRISTOPHER  1082  24.0  JGLD       HAMILTON            OH 
0316237  STABINSKI NATHAN J  1035  27.0  JGLD       POLAND              OH 
1622052  SCHROEDER ZACKARY    901  20.0  JGLD       OTTAWA              OH 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
8101545  LUNSFORD V TANK     1146  27.0  SUBV       MILAN               IN 
7801932  GRESLEY GARL E      1146  27.0  SUBV       HOAGLAND            IN 
3723452  VENDEL CHRIS        1145  27.0  SUBV       ROCHESTER           NY 
4020757  EVICK JOHN A        1134  26.0  SUBV       ST CLAIRSVILLE      OH 
9802380  JENDRE FLIP         1133  27.0  SUBV       YOUNGSTOWN          OH 
9200289  NEYER JOE           1131  25.0  SUBV       WALTON              KY 
9913709  SPRINGER RICK A     1130  27.0  SUBV       WAPAKONETA          OH 
8300851  SCHOCK DAN A        1126  27.0  SUBV       CLAYTON             OH 
7906301  DAVIDSON DR ANDREW  1126  27.0  SUBV       TIPP CITY           OH 
9106046  CORWIN STEVE        1118  27.0  SUBV       GROVE CITY          OH 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L      1117  27.0  SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY  1106  25.0  SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
9002732  ARTER RONALD G      1100  27.0  SUBV       LEETONIA            OH 
9006632  HARRUFF ED D        1099  27.0  SUBV       NEW BREMEN          OH 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E  1099  26.0  SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
0763561  CARR GREG           1097  23.5  SUBV       LONDON              ON 
1623563  GREUTMAN DAVID M    1095  21.0  SUBV       BRYAN               OH 
9403160  SCHULTZ CARL P      1094  25.5  SUBV       WATERVILLE          OH 
8803753  ISNER D MARK        1091  25.5  SUBV       RIPLEY              WV 
8806319  LINDSTROM JOSEPH A  1091  24.5  SUBV       HAMBURG             NY 
0212458  ROSS SCOTT A        1088  27.0  SUBV       DALLAS              WV 
4047581  NEFF RICHARD P      1084  26.0  SUBV       MIDDLETOWN          OH 
1110627  COOK  DAN           1084  27.0  SUBV       JACKSON             MI 
9401392  DETTY ED            1080  27.0  SUBV       FRANKFORT           OH 
0310661  PAPPAYLIOU GEORGE   1074  19.0  SUBV       SOUTHPORT           NC 
0610119  HENSLEY CHARLES W   1061  27.0  SUBV       OKEANA              OH 
9915604  THOMPSON JEFFREY E  1059  26.0  SUBV       WILMINGTON          OH 
0515203  COLE TODD           1058  23.0  SUBV       WALTON              KY 
0920219  NUSSBAUM BLAKE D    1055  23.5  SUBV       DALTON              OH 
0214035  FREDERICKSEN MIKE   1043  23.0  SUBV       CURTICE             OH 
0110148  MILLER MARTIN L     1042  22.0  SUBV       MARIETTA            OH 
8903332  MEININGER CARL W    1042  26.5  SUBV       RICHMOND            MI 
8802118  LANSING STANLEY DE  1036  18.0  SUBV       WILMINGTON          OH 
8402144  HOCKENSMITH KEN C   1030  21.5  SUBV       MANSFIELD           OH 
8806119  SCHWARTZ DAVID L    1022  20.0  SUBV       CONCORD TWP         OH 
1513558  REESE RICK          1016  20.0  SUBV       PANDORA             OH 
9302284  TAYLOR JEFF S       1008  25.0  SUBV       CALEDONIA           OH 
 

VETERAN 
 
4051165  PETERSON ROGER      1140  27.0   VET       XENIA               OH 
1766208  WESTJOHN MIKE       1125  27.0   VET       MONTICELLO          IL 
1829070  NEAL TOM C          1121  27.0   VET       TIPTON              IN 
4006980  BLANK CRAIG W       1117  27.0   VET       XENIA               OH 
8200437  DYER ROBERT E       1114  27.0   VET       TOMPKINSVILLE       KY 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD     1114  27.0   VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
4043720  MCNAMER ROGER       1113  27.0   VET       WEST PORTSMOUTH     OH 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N     1111  27.0   VET       HARRISVILLE         RI 
8407120  CONLEY JEFF         1103  26.0   VET       LIMA                OH 
8301037  HAGERTY WILLIAM S   1102  27.0   VET       CLARK LAKE          MI 



9304782  ROBILIO JAY S       1101  22.5   VET       CORDOVA             TN 
4053908  RENNER DON          1101  22.5   VET       CHILLICOTHE         OH 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W  1101  27.0   VET       MENDON              OH 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F      1093  26.5   VET       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
8000841  GANDERT CHARLES B   1092  23.0   VET       EDISON              OH 
8302753  REINHARDT RANDOLPH  1091  27.0   VET       VERMILION           OH 
1623396  GILLIAM BRUCE A     1084  20.0   VET       MARION              OH 
8904179  CECIL TOM L         1083  24.0   VET       LONDON              OH 
0110995  MILLER TIM M        1082  26.5   VET       FT WAYNE            IN 
9405920  JACKMAN J MYLES     1075  26.0   VET       THAMESVILLE         ON 
1815025  GORMLEY DOUGLAS A   1061  27.0   VET       WADSWORTH           OH 
8703731  MARTHEY PAUL E      1061  25.0   VET       APPLE CREEK         OH 
9501350  TURNER MICHAEL A    1039  24.0   VET       VAN ALSTYNE         TX 
4007428  BOEDING RICK        1035  25.0   VET       CINCINNATI          OH 
8304591  GRUENEMEIER JEROME   970  24.5   VET       CINCINNATI          OH 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      852  20.0   VET       LANCASTER           OH 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
8704158  SAUNDERS KEITH J    1135  25.5  S.VT       PORT DOVER          ON 
4207550  JORDAN TERRY        1131  27.0  S.VT       ST THOMAS           ON 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE        1130  27.0  S.VT       TOLEDO              OH 
4046156  MORGAN LOUIE F      1122  26.0  S.VT       LOVELAND            OH 
1819679  HUBBLE BOBBY G      1119  24.0  S.VT       CONNERSVILLE        IN 
3509580  OHYE KAY            1112  27.0  S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
0901882  BROWN JR VERNON J   1104  27.0  S.VT       AUBURN              IN 
4055166  ROESE MICHAEL A     1103  25.5  S.VT       ASHVILLE            OH 
8703788  GIOFFRE TONY        1101  25.5  S.VT       DUBLIN              OH 
4073872  ZEINNER ROBERT      1095  24.5  S.VT       CINCINNATI          OH 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L      1093  27.0  S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
4017255  DENLINGER RIFE T    1092  24.5  S.VT       MIDDLETOWN          OH 
4013158  CHRISTOPHER PATRIC  1088  25.0  S.VT       MEDINA              OH 
9401514  WINCK GRANT E       1087  24.5  S.VT       YOUNGSTOWN          OH 
4021527  FINDLEY CLYDE W     1085  26.0  S.VT       MASON               OH 
4036870  KOCMIT OTTO III     1085  25.0  S.VT       TWINSBURG           OH 
0413139  ROCK LEONARD        1066  24.0  S.VT       WICKLIFFE           OH 
9604536  RITZENTHALER GEORG  1039  24.0  S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D    1037  27.0  S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A      1023  26.0  S.VT       ST MARYS            OH 
1825868  MCCAMMON JIM         985  21.5  S.VT       FARMERSBURG         IN 
3714152  LOWE ROBERT E        981  25.5  S.VT       RAVENSWOOD          WV 
 

LADY 1 
 
1213494  GOBRECHT SUMMER J   1137  26.5  LDY1       FINDLAY             OH 
8503813  SNELLENBERGER JACQ  1120  27.0  LDY1       COLDWATER           MI 
1113128  MCCARTHY ELAINA     1111  27.0  LDY1       DALTON              OH 
1510597  SIMPSON HANNAH R    1110  25.0  LDY1       WILLISBURG          KY 
8403168  WILBURN JENNIFER M  1109  27.0  LDY1       BOERNE              TX 
0311868  DEAN SARA M         1097  21.5  LDY1       JEFFERSON           OH 
1113736  SCOTT BEVERLY J     1093  25.0  LDY1       LOUISVILLE          OH 
9106312  SCHWARTZ JENNIFER   1088  27.0  LDY1       VALLEY CITY         OH 
9303642  COGAN SHARON L      1085  24.0  LDY1       PERRYSBURG          OH 
1414554  HEDRICK JENNIFER A  1057  21.0  LDY1       GENEVA              OH 
0316121  PARASIDA KELLY      1049  25.0  LDY1       YOUNGSTOWN          OH 
0920805  NUSSBAUM JUSTINE    1044  24.5  LDY1       DALTON              OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E      1017  18.5  LDY1       GRANVILLE           OH 
 

LADY 2 
 
4001234  PETERSON BETTY      1112  23.0  LDY2       XENIA               OH 
4001787  WISE PEGGY ANN      1097  25.0  LDY2       MCCONNELSVILLE      OH 
8604069  THOMPSON MARY C     1079  27.0  LDY2       SOLON               OH 
9404806  HUMPHREY MARTHA H   1064  21.0  LDY2       RUSH                KY 
0210130  THOMPSON DEBBIE A   1049  22.5  LDY2       CEDAR LAKE          IN 



0410645  MCCORD JEAN F       1048  21.5  LDY2       TYRONE              PA 
9105263  CARNEY CAROLE L     1036  23.5  LDY2       POLAND              OH 
0314713  PAPPAYLIOU ROBERTA   937  18.0  LDY2       SOUTHPORT           NC 
 

CHAIR SHOOTER 
 
0924356  TKACZENKO ZIGGY     1063  27.0             TEXICO              IL 
2100865  BLAIR GARY LEE      1062  26.5             MONROE              GA 


